
* Statement *

017   

UBENTTINA WETHU SEASON 4      

                              

                              

                              

                              

Vat No   : 9278800256     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          
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Pre-Paid :      50000.00

Opening Balance :      39440.59

04/12/2023 TRANSFER                                          23910                       19000.00        20440.59

05/12/2023 TRANSFER                                          23920                       20440.59            0.00

12/12/2023 TRANSFER                                          23938                       38228.64       -38228.64

19/12/2023 TRANSFER                                          23953                       55440.46       -93669.10

22/12/2023 TRANSFER                                          23961                       19939.71      -113608.81

           0.00       153049.40

**** Reg No: 001MMDNW ****

05/12/2023 TL# 1 #7262         154454    97/M               465333         1317.24                     -112291.57

15/12/2023 TL# 1 #6176         154898    41/M               465915         1450.10                     -110841.47

21/12/2023 TL# 1 #1371         74832     063/M              466171          300.00                     -110541.47

        3067.34            0.00

**** Reg No: DH60VHGP ****

04/12/2023 TL# 1 #5975         99242     87/M               465236          802.68                     -109738.79

05/12/2023 TL# 1 #7171         99498     95/M               465330          489.47                     -109249.32

07/12/2023 TL# 1 #8821         99921     4/M                465452          730.74                     -108518.58

08/12/2023 TL# 1 #9689         100278    0/M                465520          655.65                     -107862.93

09/12/2023 TL# 1 #866          100580    14/M               465574          572.06                     -107290.87

11/12/2023 TL# 1 #2485         100981    21/M               465661          710.40                     -106580.47

12/12/2023 TL# 1 #3146         101324    024/M              465718          654.25                     -105926.22

14/12/2023 TL# 1 #4778         101920    32/M               465846          836.88                     -105089.34

15/12/2023 TL# 1 #5816         102200    039/M              465901          483.83                     -104605.51

16/12/2023 TL# 1 #6780         102518    044/M              465932          615.42                     -103990.09

19/12/2023 TL# 1 #9698         103325    58/M               466073          498.48                     -103491.61

21/12/2023 TL# 1 #1497         103777    67/M               466180          777.01                     -102714.60

        7826.87            0.00

**** Reg No: DH82RFGP ****

05/12/2023 TL# 1 #7291         273671    91/M               465334         1561.74                     -101152.86

11/12/2023 TL# 1 #2519         274427    20/M               465662         1764.90                      -99387.96

19/12/2023 TL# 1 #9728         275197    55/M               466074         1873.48                      -97514.48

        5200.12            0.00

**** Reg No: FG78CSGP ****

18/12/2023 TL# 1 #8583         259433    048/M              466001         1707.16                      -95807.32

18/12/2023 TL# 1 #8626         162745    050/M              466004         1539.21                      -94268.11

        3246.37            0.00

**** Reg No: FL53YYGP ****

06/12/2023 TL# 1 #8090         192623    98/M               465391         1693.26                      -92574.85

11/12/2023 TL# 1 #2145         193396    015/M              465634         1849.90                      -90724.95
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14/12/2023 TL# 1 #5058         194087    34/M               465865         1679.74                      -89045.21

        5222.90            0.00

**** Reg No: FL54JFGP ****

07/12/2023 TL# 1 #9042         99999     5/M                465458         1183.14                      -87862.07

14/12/2023 TL# 1 #5305         186077    35/M               465876         1695.11                      -86166.96

14/12/2023 TL# 1 #5316         0         36/M               465878         2339.98                      -83826.98

        5218.23            0.00

**** Reg No: FL54JJGP ****

06/12/2023 TL# 1 #8039         0         0/M                465388         1302.04                      -82524.94

12/12/2023 TL# 1 #3080         217654    023/M              465710         1059.95                      -81464.99

15/12/2023 TL# 1 #6184         218040    0/M                465916         1144.29                      -80320.70

18/12/2023 TL# 1 #8818         218519    1272/M             466018         1229.49                      -79091.21

        4735.77            0.00

**** Reg No: FM27LTGP ****

14/12/2023 TL# 1 #5314         217256    37/M               465877         7023.39                      -72067.82

20/12/2023 TL# 1 #502          0         61/M               466120          500.00                      -71567.82

        7523.39            0.00

**** Reg No: FZ38DDGP ****

07/12/2023 TL# 1 #8546         172887    2/M                465427         1713.67                      -69854.15

08/12/2023 TL# 1 #9692         0         0/M                465522          500.00                      -69354.15

13/12/2023 TL# 1 #3922         265320    26/M               465778         1283.98                      -68070.17

16/12/2023 TL# 1 #6555         173271    030/M              465926         1767.77                      -66302.40

18/12/2023 TL# 1 #8360         187197    046/M              465970         1773.79                      -64528.61

        7039.21            0.00

**** Reg No: HB56GMGP ****

05/12/2023 TL# 1 #6920         258519    89/M               465311         1990.29                      -62538.32

12/12/2023 TL# 1 #2835         258976    002/M              465690         1672.61                      -60865.71

18/12/2023 TL# 1 #8518         103034    049/M              465993          811.42                      -60054.29

        4474.32            0.00

**** Reg No: HN27MHGP ****

08/12/2023 TL# 1 #9930         186431    10/M               465536         1743.67                      -58310.62

11/12/2023 TL# 1 #2143         189557    018/M              465633         1370.64                      -56939.98

18/12/2023 TL# 1 #8668         194747    051/M              466009         1544.37                      -55395.61

        4658.68            0.00

**** Reg No: HT36FJGP ****

05/12/2023 TL# 1 #6793         16997     88/M               465289         1712.75                      -53682.86

12/12/2023 TL# 1 #2914         17770     03/M               465703         1688.22                      -51994.64

18/12/2023 TL# 1 #8786         18531     047/M              466016         1664.74                      -50329.90

        5065.71            0.00

**** Reg No: HV43LDGP ****

05/12/2023 TL# 1 #7207         161355    93/M               465331         1497.45                      -48832.45

07/12/2023 TL# 1 #8555         161954    59/M               465431         1654.47                      -47177.98

09/12/2023 TL# 1 #823          162604    13/M               465572         1670.04                      -45507.94

12/12/2023 TL# 1 #3211         198090    025/M              465721         1395.00                      -44112.94

14/12/2023 TL# 1 #4659         163968    31/M               465829         1245.27                      -42867.67

16/12/2023 TL# 1 #6556         164133    043/M              465927         1613.66                      -41254.01

19/12/2023 TL# 1 #9246         164676    1273/M             466043         1645.28                      -39608.73

21/12/2023 TL# 1 #1468         165182    065/M              466177         1585.99                      -38022.74

       12307.16            0.00

**** Reg No: HZ32TTGP ****

07/12/2023 TL# 1 #9015         68197     6/M                465457          851.06                      -37171.68
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18/12/2023 TL# 1 #8330         58576     045/M              465966         1619.74                      -35551.94

19/12/2023 TL# 1 #9662         68777     56/M               466071          932.55                      -34619.39

        3403.35            0.00

**** Reg No: JD40KPGP ****

06/12/2023 TL# 1 #7601         0         0/M                465350         1195.16                      -33424.23

06/12/2023 TL# 1 #8173         144858    99/M               465393         1158.43                      -32265.80

07/12/2023 TL# 1 #8365         0         100/M              465402         2310.96                      -29954.84

11/12/2023 TL# 1 #2269         0         016/M              465645         3145.67                      -26809.17

11/12/2023 TL# 1 #2547         145356    19/M               465663         1177.12                      -25632.05

14/12/2023 TL# 1 #4715         0         4/M                465835         1200.36                      -24431.69

14/12/2023 TL# 1 #4718         0         0/M                465838         1222.83                      -23208.86

16/12/2023 TL# 1 #6601         145805    040/M              465929         1231.34                      -21977.52

       12641.87            0.00

**** Reg No: JW65DNGP ****

07/12/2023 TL# 1 #8563         159518    1/M                465434         1641.75                      -20335.77

09/12/2023 TL# 1 #331          0         1/M                465553         1662.65                      -18673.12

11/12/2023 TL# 1 #2359         160881    017/M              465654         1634.86                      -17038.26

13/12/2023 TL# 1 #3993         161406    27/M               465785         1707.52                      -15330.74

15/12/2023 TL# 1 #5989         161995    038/M              465911         1626.01                      -13704.73

20/12/2023 TL# 1 #22           163399    59/M               466083         1000.00                      -12704.73

21/12/2023 TL# 1 #1456         163863    064/M              466176         1000.00                      -11704.73

       10272.79            0.00

**** Reg No: JY00WTGP ****

05/12/2023 TL# 1 #6888         353753    0/M                465307         1702.63                      -10002.10

07/12/2023 TL# 1 #8552         354199    3/M                465428         1572.28                       -8429.82

08/12/2023 TL# 1 #9716         354466    8/M                465526         1520.08                       -6909.74

11/12/2023 TL# 1 #2356         354959    012/M              465653         1737.58                       -5172.16

18/12/2023 TL# 1 #8709         0         052/M              466012          600.00                       -4572.16

20/12/2023 TL# 1 #415          59224     60/M               466113         1000.00                       -3572.16

21/12/2023 TL# 1 #1473         235957    066/M              466178          433.84                       -3138.32

        8566.41            0.00

**** Reg No: KV80WPGP ****

05/12/2023 TL# 1 #6948         110348    90/M               465316         1523.28                       -1615.04

12/12/2023 TL# 1 #3363         110926    22/M               465726         1302.28                        -312.76

22/12/2023 TL# 1 #2216         111326    062/M              466207          600.00                         287.24

        3425.56            0.00

**** Reg No: PRODUCTION ****

08/12/2023 TL# 1 #9824         0         11/M               465533          300.00                         587.24

13/12/2023 TL# 1 #3992         147185    28/M               465784          900.00                        1487.24

13/12/2023 TL# 1 #3997         57635     29/M               465786         1775.15                        3262.39

14/12/2023 TL# 1 #5042         58029     33/M               465863         1434.45                        4696.84

        4409.60            0.00



Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance

Page 4

Closing Balance :       4696.84

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      4696.84         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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